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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 47382

CNC Swiss Type Turning Machine

Brand: NEXTURN

Model: SA32XII/B

YoM, approx.: 2014 used
Reconditioned:

Controls:

basic functions
number of spindles:

- counter spindle: yes
live positions: yes
number of c-axes:
number of y-axes:
number of b-axes:

Working Range Turning
bar diameter (max):
worpiece length max.:

main spindle

spindle revolutions (max):
spindle bore diameter:
c-axis: yes

X/Z slide
tool fixture: Steel Holder

Electrical specifications
total power consumption:
mains voltage:

mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

attachments (turning)
bar feeder: yes

bar magazine: yes

- bar length (max):

- bar diameter (max):
chip conveyor: yes
coolant unit: yes

band filtration unit: yes
through spindle coolant
attachment: yes
aspiration unit: yes
hydraulic system: yes

CNC controls FANUC 311 B
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32 mm
60 mm

6000 /min
32 mm

41 kW
400 V
50 Hz

2500 mm
1400 mm
1850 mm
3500 kg

3100 mm
32 mm

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Additional Information:
Spindle hours: 22,600 hours
Operating hours: 38,030 hours

Collet type HS+GS F37

B-axis simultaneous (3 driven tools)

Main spindle:

- 7x tool holder fixed 16x16mm

- Unit for received. Units

Counter spindle:

- Back processing 4 fixed holders (+2 drill holder
holders)
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